Nordic Open (Amateur)

Ikast, Denmark

17 Jun 2017, Novice Junior
Mare

Position Horse

1st Name: Sharanya }J
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

2nd Name: SL Blanca
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: Boritz Lalima
(0) ¢
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: Sahara
Indirah
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
489.67

468.67

459.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
Detail

C.D. K.D. M.N.
TYPE 90.00 70.00 75.00
CE ss00 6700  76.00

82.00 65.00 75.00
- 56.00 59.00 64.00
- 78.00 68.00 66.00
m 65.00 60.00 66.00
m 75.00 63.00 64.00
TYPE 75.00 65.00 74.00
m 75.00 65.00 78.00

62.00 60.00 66.00
- 52.00 63.00 62.00
- 80.00 68.00 68.00
m 70.00 66.00 62.00
m 70.00 65.00 60.00
oo kb ma
68.00 68.00
m 60.00 68.00

64.00 70.00

- 65.00 58.00
- 63.00 59.00
- 65.00 60.00
m 60.00 54.00
No detailed scorecard available




Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Amateur Junior

Mare
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Bekanzha 507
WZA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: Nesma Al 468.33
Fares

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. i1 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Detail

AS. C.D. K.D.
TYPE 70.00  80.00  75.00
CEO 7500 7800 72.00
62.00 72.00  69.00
58.00 53.00  60.00
85.00 82.00 80.00
LU 7500 80.00  70.00
L 7500 80.00  70.00
60.00 70.00  69.00
m 62.00 70.00 68.00
B&T 6500 65.00  70.00
62.00 53.00 62.00
75.00  79.00  76.00
CLUN 6500 7200  62.00
L 6500 7000 62.00



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Experienced Junior

Mare
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MP Jawa 517.67
Aljassimya
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

A.S.
85.00
78.00
72.00
57.00
65.00
75.00
80.00

C.D.
82.00
80.00
75.00
62.00
78.00
82.00
85.00

K.D.
74.00
76.00
72.00
62.00
75.00
69.00
69.00



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Novice Junior
Stallion

Position Horse
1st Name: Leonardo JJ
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. Claudia Darius, DE

Score
477.33

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

M.N.
68.00
66.00
60.00
56.00
70.00
55.00
55.00

A.S.
75.00
72.00
62.00
58.00
75.00
68.00
70.00

C.D.
80.00
78.00
80.00
58.00
79.00
75.00
72.00



lkast, Denmark

17 Jun 2017, Amateur Junior

Stallion

Position Horse

1st Name: AWA Waseem

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

Score
485

65.00
67.00
64.00
60.00
68.00
70.00
70.00

69.00
69.00
69.00
60.00
69.00
70.00
70.00

80.00
75.00
70.00
75.00
68.00
75.00
72.00



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Experienced Senior

Stallion
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Ebenos 528
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT

C.D.
82.00
80.00
78.00
65.00
85.00
85.00
82.00

K.D.
70.00
73.00
68.00
60.00
80.00
70.00
75.00

M.N.
79.00
79.00
79.00
60.00
84.00
75.00
75.00



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Experience

Gelding
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Emirzo 531.67
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT

C.D.
80.00
76.00
76.00
68.00
92.00
82.00
85.00

K.D.
68.00
70.00
65.00
55.00
85.00
75.00
75.00

M.N.
80.00
80.00
77.00
62.00
90.00
77.00
77.00



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Best in Show

Novice
Position Horse Score
Gold  Name: Sharanya JJ 16
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:
Silver Name: Leonardo JJ 8
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT

Detail

Bronze

Bronze

A.S. C.D.
4.00 4.00

C.D.

2.00 2.00

K.D.
4.00

K.D.

2.00

M.N.
4.00

M.N.

2.00



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Best in Show

Amateur
Position Horse Score
Gold Name: Bekanzha 14
WZA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Silver  Name: AWA Waseem 10
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT

Detail

Bronze

Bronze

A.S. C.D. K.D.
4.00 4.00

2.00

C.D. K.D.

4.00

2.00 2.00

M.N.
4.00

M.N.

2.00



lkast, Denmark

17 Jun 2017, Best in Show
Experienced

Position Horse

Score
Gold Name: Emirzo 12
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT

Detail

Bronze

C.D.

4.00

K.D.
4.00

M.N.

4.00



lkast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Highest total score

harmony/mov.
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Emirzo 4
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT

Detail

A.S. C.D.

Il o0 100

K.D.

1.00

M.N.

1.00
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